 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
RALLY X- BASE
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4" thick, three-ply 45# particleboard construction, with .050"
high-pressure laminate top surface and a .030" phenolic backer. Square corners on banded
tops have a 1/8" radius. Rounded corners on all tops have a 2" radius.
X-base - Single Column: Table bases are supplied with 1-3/8” diameter levelers. 3” OD,
16-gauge  column, 1-3/8” OD 13 gauge base. Cast aluminum spider mounting plate.
Flip-top mechanism: Two-part steel mechanism is joined via a pivot system. Upper
component attaches to underside of worksurace using 1 #12 wood screws. Lower
component bolts to leg frame via a threaded insert.
Finish: See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-220520
Round Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edge 3mm PVC Edge and 4 casters 3mm PVC Edge with Flip-top and 4
casters
RX26-C0030-29 30” Dia. X 29”H, 26” X Base $1,038 RX26-C0030-29-4C $1,119 RX26-C0030-FT-29-4C $1,332
RX26-C0030-36 30” Dia. X 36”H, 26” X Base $1,129 RX26-C0030-36-4C $1,210 RX26-C0030-FT-36-4C $1,423
RX26-C0030-42 30” Dia. X 42”H, 26” X Base $1,129 RX26-C0030-42-4C $1,210 RX26-C0030-FT-42-4C $1,423
RX26-C0036-29 36” Dia. x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,055 RX26-C0036-29-4C 74 $1,136 RX26-C0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,349
RX26-C0036-36 36” Dia. x 36”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,146 RX26-C0036-36-4C 74 $1,227 RX26-C0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,439
RX26-C0036-42 36” Dia. x 42”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,146 RX26-C0036-42-4C 74 $1,227 RX26-C0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,439
RX32-C0042-29 42” Dia. x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,144 RX32-C0042-29-4C 97 $1,225 RX32-C0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,437
RX32-C0042-36 42” Dia. x 36”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,234 RX32-C0042-36-4C 97 $1,315 RX32-C0042-FT-36-4C 97 $1,528
RX32-C0042-42 42” Dia. x 42”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,234 RX32-C0042-42-4C 97 $1,315 RX32-C0042-FT-42-4C 97 $1,528
RX38-C0048-29 48” Dia. x 29”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,203 RX38-C0048-29-4C 99 $1,284 RX38-C0048-FT-29-4C 99 $1,496
RX38-C0048-36 48” Dia. x 36”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,293 RX38-C0048-36-4C 99 $1,374 RX38-C0048-FT-36-4C 99 $1,587
RX38-C0048-42 48” Dia. x 42”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,293 RX38-C0048-42-4C 99 $1,374 RX38-C0048-FT-42-4C 99 $1,587
8mm Wood Edge 8mm Wood Edge with 4 casters 8mm Wood Edge with Flip-top and 4
casters
RX26-F0030-29 30” Dia. X 29”H, 26” X Base $1,171 RX26-F0030-29-4C $1,252 RX26-F0030-FT-29-4C $1,465
RX26-F0030-36 30” Dia. X 36”H, 26” X Base $1,262 RX26-F0030-36-4C $1,343 RX26-F0030-FT-36-4C $1,555
RX26-F0030-42 30” Dia. X 42”H, 26” X Base $1,262 RX26-F0030-42-4C $1,343 RX26-F0030-FT-42-4C $1,555
RX26-F0036-29 36” Dia. x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,207 RX26-F0036-29-4C 74 $1,288 RX26-F0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,500
RX26-F0036-36 36” Dia. x 36”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,297 RX26-F0036-36-4C 74 $1,378 RX26-F0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,591
RX26-F0036-42 36” Dia. x 42”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,297 RX26-F0036-42-4C 74 $1,378 RX26-F0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,591
RX32-F0042-29 42” Dia. x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,418 RX32-F0042-29-4C 97 $1,499 RX32-F0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,712
RX32-F0042-36 42” Dia. x 36”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,509 RX32-F0042-36-4C 97 $1,590 RX32-F0042-FT-36-4C 97 $1,803
RX32-F0042-42 42” Dia. x 42”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,509 RX32-F0042-42-4C 97 $1,590 RX32-F0042-FT-42-4C 97 $1,803
RX38-F0048-29 48” Dia. x 29”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,472 RX38-F0048-29-4C 99 $1,553 RX38-F0048-FT-29-4C 99 $1,766
RX38-F0048-36 48” Dia. x 36”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,563 RX38-F0048-36-4C 99 $1,644 RX38-F0048-FT-36-4C 99 $1,856
RX38-F0048-42 48” Dia. x 42”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,563 RX38-F0048-42-4C 99 $1,644 RX38-F0048-FT-42-4C 99 $1,856
5/8” Wood Bullnose Edge 5/8” Wood Bullnose Edge and 4
casters
5/8” Wood Bullnose Edge with Flip-top
and 4 casters
RX26-G0030-29 30” Dia. X 29”H, 26” X Base $1,263 RX26-G0030-29-4C $1,344 RX26-G0030-FT-29-4C $1,556
RX26-G0030-36 30” Dia. X 36”H, 26” X Base $1,353 RX26-G0030-36-4C $1,434 RX26-G0030-FT-36-4C $1,647
RX26-G0030-42 30” Dia. X 42”H, 26” X Base $1,353 RX26-G0030-42-4C $1,434 RX26-G0030-FT-42-4C $1,647
RX26-G0036-29 36” Dia. x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,294 RX26-G0036-29-4C 74 $1,375 RX26-G0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,588
RX26-G0036-36 36” Dia. x 36”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,385 RX26-G0036-36-4C 74 $1,466 RX26-G0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,678
RX26-G0036-42 36” Dia. x 42”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,385 RX26-G0036-42-4C 74 $1,466 RX26-G0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,678
RX32-G0042-29 42” Dia. x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,524 RX32-G0042-29-4C 97 $1,605 RX32-G0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,817
RX32-G0042-36 42” Dia. x 36”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,614 RX32-G0042-36-4C 97 $1,695 RX32-G0042-FT-36-4C 97 $1,908
RX32-G0042-42 42” Dia. x 42”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,614 RX32-G0042-42-4C 97 $1,695 RX32-G0042-FT-42-4C 97 $1,908
RX38-G0048-29 48” Dia. x 29”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,578 RX38-G0048-29-4C 99 $1,659 RX38-G0048-FT-29-4C 99 $1,872
RX38-G0048-36 48” Dia. x 36”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,669 RX38-G0048-36-4C 99 $1,750 RX38-G0048-FT-36-4C 99 $1,963
RX38-G0048-42 48” Dia. x 42”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,669 RX38-G0048-42-4C 99 $1,750 RX38-G0048-FT-42-4C 99 $1,963
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
Round Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
5/8” Wood Bevel Edge 5/8” Wood Bevel Edge and 4
casters
5/8” Wood Bevel Edge with Flip-top and
4 casters
RX26-J0030-29 30” Dia. X 29”H, 26” X Base $1,263 RX26-J0030-29-4C $1,344 RX26-J0030-FT-29-4C $1,556
RX26-J0030-36 30” Dia. X 36”H, 26” X Base $1,353 RX26-J0030-36-4C $1,434 RX26-J0030-FT-36-4C $1,647
RX26-J0030-42 30” Dia. X 42”H, 26” X Base $1,353 RX26-J0030-42-4C $1,434 RX26-J0030-FT-42-4C $1,647
RX26-J0036-29 36” Dia. x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,294 RX26-J0036-29-4C 74 $1,375 RX26-J0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,588
RX26-J0036-36 36” Dia. x 36”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,385 RX26-J0036-36-4C 74 $1,466 RX26-J0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,678
RX26-J0036-42 36” Dia. x 42”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,385 RX26-J0036-42-4C 74 $1,466 RX26-J0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,678
RX32-J0042-29 42” Dia. x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,524 RX32-J0042-29-4C 97 $1,605 RX32-J0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,817
RX32-J0042-36 42” Dia. x 36”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,614 RX32-J0042-36-4C 97 $1,695 RX32-J0042-FT-36-4C 97 $1,908
RX32-J0042-42 42” Dia. x 42”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,614 RX32-J0042-42-4C 97 $1,695 RX32-J0042-FT-42-4C 97 $1,908
RX38-J0048-29 48” Dia. x 29”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,578 RX38-J0048-29-4C 99 $1,659 RX38-J0048-FT-29-4C 99 $1,872
RX38-J0048-36 48” Dia. x 36”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,669 RX38-J0048-36-4C 99 $1,750 RX38-J0048-FT-36-4C 99 $1,963
RX38-J0048-42 48” Dia. x 42”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,669 RX38-J0048-42-4C 99 $1,750 RX38-J0048-FT-42-4C 99 $1,963
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edge 1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edge and
4 casters
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edge with Flip-top
and 4 casters
RX26-L0030-29 30” Dia. X 29”H, 26” X Base $1,357 RX26-L0030-29-4C $1,438 RX26-L0030-FT-29-4C $1,651
RX26-L0030-36 30” Dia. X 36”H, 26” X Base $1,448 RX26-L0030-36-4C $1,529 RX26-L0030-FT-36-4C $1,742
RX26-L0030-42 30” Dia. X 42”H, 26” X Base $1,448 RX26-L0030-42-4C $1,529 RX26-L0030-FT-42-4C $1,742
RX26-L0036-29 36” Dia. x 29”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,393 RX26-L0036-29-4C 74 $1,474 RX26-L0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,687
RX26-L0036-36 36” Dia. x 36”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,484 RX26-L0036-36-4C 74 $1,565 RX26-L0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,777
RX26-L0036-42 36” Dia. x 42”H, 26” X Base 72 $1,484 RX26-L0036-42-4C 74 $1,565 RX26-L0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,777
RX32-L0042-29 42” Dia. x 29”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,630 RX32-L0042-29-4C 97 $1,711 RX32-L0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,924
RX32-L0042-36 42” Dia. x 36”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,720 RX32-L0042-36-4C 97 $1,802 RX32-L0042-FT-36-4C 97 $2,014
RX32-L0042-42 42” Dia. x 42”H, 32” X Base 95 $1,720 RX32-L0042-42-4C 97 $1,802 RX32-L0042-FT-42-4C 97 $2,014
RX38-L0048-29 48” Dia. x 29”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,684 RX38-L0048-29-4C 99 $1,765 RX38-L0048-FT-29-4C 99 $1,977
RX38-L0048-36 48” Dia. x 36”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,774 RX38-L0048-36-4C 99 $1,855 RX38-L0048-FT-36-4C 99 $2,068
RX38-L0048-42 48” Dia. x 42”H, 38” X Base 97 $1,774 RX38-L0048-42-4C 99 $1,855 RX38-L0048-FT-42-4C 99 $2,068
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection or wood edge finish
• powder coat selection
RALLY X- BASE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-220520
ROUND
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
RALLY X- BASE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-220520
Square Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters 3mm PVC Edges, Flip-top and 4
casters
RX26-C3030-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,015 RX26-C3030-29-4C $1,096 RX26-C3030-FT-29-4C $1,309
RX26-C3030-36 30”D x 30”W x 36”H, 26” X Base $1,102 RX26-C3030-36-4C $1,183 RX26-C3030-FT-36-4C $1,395
RX26-C3030-42 30”D x 30”W x 42”H, 26” X Base $1,102 RX26-C3030-42-4C $1,183 RX26-C3030-FT-42-4C $1,395
RX32-C3636-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,040 RX32-C3636-29-4C 77 $1,122 RX32-C3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,334
RX32-C3636-36 36”D x 36”W x 36”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,127 RX32-C3636-36-4C 77 $1,208 RX32-C3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,420
RX32-C3636-42 36”D x 36”W x 42”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,127 RX32-C3636-42-4C 77 $1,208 RX32-C3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,420
RX38-C4242-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,113 RX38-C4242-29-4C 102 $1,194 RX38-C4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,407
RX38-C4242-36 42”D x 42”W x 36”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,199 RX38-C4242-36-4C 102 $1,280 RX38-C4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,493
RX38-C4242-42 42”D x 42”W x 42”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,199 RX38-C4242-42-4C 102 $1,280 RX38-C4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,493
3mm PVC Edges with Radiused Corners 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters
with Radiused Corners
3mm PVC Edges, Flip-top and 4
casters with Radiused Corners
RX26-C3030R-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,079 RX32-C3636R-29-4C $1,185 RX32-C3636R-FT-29-4C $1,397
RX26-C3030R-36 30”D x 30”W x 36”H, 26” X Base $1,166 RX26-C3030R-36-4C $1,247 RX26-C3030R-FT-36-4C $1,459
RX26-C3030R-42 30”D x 30”W x 42”H, 26” X Base $1,166 RX26-C3030R-42-4C $1,247 RX26-C3030R-FT-42-4C $1,459
RX32-C3636R-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base $1,104 RX32-C3636R-29-4C 77 $1,185 RX32-C3636R-FT-29-4C 77 $1,397
RX32-C3636R-36 36”D x 36”W x 36”H, 32” X Base $1,190 RX32-C3636R-36-4C 77 $1,271 RX32-C3636R-FT-36-4C 77 $1,484
RX32-C3636R-42 36”D x 36”W x 42”H, 32” X Base $1,190 RX32-C3636R-42-4C 77 $1,271 RX32-C3636R-FT-42-4C 77 $1,484
RX38-C4242R-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,175 RX38-C4242R-29-4C 102 $1,256 RX38-C4242R-FT-29-4C 102 $1,469
RX38-C4242R-36 42”D x 42”W x 36”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,262 RX38-C4242R-36-4C 102 $1,343 RX38-C4242R-FT-36-4C 102 $1,555
RX38-C4242R-42 42”D x 42”W x 42”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,262 RX38-C4242R-42-4C 102 $1,343 RX38-C4242R-FT-42-4C 102 $1,555
3mm Wood Edges 3mm Wood Edges and 4 casters 3mm Wood Edges, Flip-top and 4
casters
RX26-E3030-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,139 RX26-E3030-29-4C $1,220 RX26-E3030-FT-29-4C $1,433
RX26-E3030-36 30”D x 30”W x 36”H, 26” X Base $1,226 RX26-E3030-36-4C $1,307 RX26-E3030-FT-36-4C $1,519
RX26-E3030-42 30”D x 30”W x 42”H, 26” X Base $1,226 RX26-E3030-42-4C $1,307 RX26-E3030-FT-42-4C $1,519
RX32-E3636-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,171 RX32-E3636-29-4C 77 $1,252 RX32-E3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,465
RX32-E3636-36 36”D x 36”W x 36”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,257 RX32-E3636-36-4C 77 $1,338 RX32-E3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,551
RX32-E3636-42 36”D x 36”W x 42”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,257 RX32-E3636-42-4C 77 $1,338 RX32-E3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,551
RX38-E4242-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,245 RX38-E4242-29-4C 102 $1,326 RX38-E4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,538
RX38-E4242-36 42”D x 42”W x 36”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,331 RX38-E4242-36-4C 102 $1,412 RX38-E4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,625
RX38-E4242-42 42”D x 42”W x 42”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,331 RX38-E4242-42-4C 102 $1,412 RX38-E4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,625
8mm Wood Edges 8mm Wood Edges and 4 casters 8mm Wood Edges, Flip-top and 4
casters
RX26-F3030-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,139 RX26-F3030-29-4C $1,220 RX26-F3030-FT-29-4C $1,433
RX26-F3030-36 30”D x 30”W x 36”H, 26” X Base $1,226 RX26-F3030-36-4C $1,307 RX26-F3030-FT-36-4C $1,519
RX26-F3030-42 30”D x 30”W x 42”H, 26” X Base $1,226 RX26-F3030-42-4C $1,307 RX26-F3030-FT-42-4C $1,519
RX32-F3636-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,171 RX32-F3636-29-4C 77 $1,252 RX32-F3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,465
RX32-F3636-36 36”D x 36”W x 36”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,257 RX32-F3636-36-4C 77 $1,338 RX32-F3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,551
RX32-F3636-42 36”D x 36”W x 42”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,257 RX32-F3636-42-4C 77 $1,338 RX32-F3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,551
RX38-F4242-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,245 RX38-F4242-29-4C 102 $1,326 RX38-F4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,538
RX38-F4242-36 42”D x 42”W x 36”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,331 RX38-F4242-36-4C 102 $1,412 RX38-F4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,625
RX38-F4242-42 42”D x 42”W x 42”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,331 RX38-F4242-42-4C 102 $1,412 RX38-F4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,625
SQUARE
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
RALLY X- BASE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-220520
SQUARE
Square Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Model Number Wt List Model Numbet Wt List
5/8” Wood Bullnose Edges 5/8” Wood Bullnose Edges and
4 casters
5/8” Wood Bullnose Edges, Flip-top
and 4 casters
RX26-G3030-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,098 RX26-G3030-29-4C $1,179 RX26-G3030-FT-29-4C $1,392
RX26-G3030-36 30”D x 30”W x 36”H, 26” X Base $1,185 RX26-G3030-36-4C $1,266 RX26-G3030-FT-36-4C $1,478
RX26-G3030-42 30”D x 30”W x 42”H, 26” X Base $1,185 RX26-G3030-42-4C $1,266 RX26-G3030-FT-42-4C $1,478
RX32-G3636-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,125 RX32-G3636-29-4C 77 $1,206 RX32-G3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,418
RX32-G3636-36 36”D x 36”W x 36”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,211 RX32-G3636-36-4C 77 $1,292 RX32-G3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,505
RX32-G3636-42 36”D x 36”W x 42”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,211 RX32-G3636-42-4C 77 $1,292 RX32-G3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,505
RX38-G4242-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,358 RX38-G4242-29-4C 102 $1,439 RX38-G4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,652
RX38-G4242-36 42”D x 42”W x 36”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,445 RX38-G4242-36-4C 102 $1,526 RX38-G4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,738
RX38-G4242-42 42”D x 42”W x 42”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,445 RX38-G4242-42-4C 102 $1,526 RX38-G4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,738
5/8” Wood Bevel Edges 5/8” Wood Bevel Edges and 4
casters
5/8” Wood Bevel Edges, Flip-top and
4 casters
RX26-J3030-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,098 RX26-J3030-29-4C $1,179 RX26-J3030-FT-29-4C $1,392
RX26-J3030-36 30”D x 30”W x 36”H, 26” X Base $1,185 RX26-J3030-36-4C $1,266 RX26-J3030-FT-36-4C $1,478
RX26-J3030-42 30”D x 30”W x 42”H, 26” X Base $1,185 RX26-J3030-42-4C $1,266 RX26-J3030-FT-42-4C $1,478
RX32-J3636-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,125 RX32-J3636-29-4C 77 $1,206 RX32-J3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,418
RX32-J3636-36 36”D x 36”W x 36”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,211 RX32-J3636-36-4C 77 $1,292 RX32-J3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,505
RX32-J3636-42 36”D x 36”W x 42”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,211 RX32-J3636-42-4C 77 $1,292 RX32-J3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,505
RX38-J4242-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,358 RX38-J4242-29-4C 102 $1,439 RX38-J4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,652
RX38-J4242-36 42”D x 42”W x 36”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,445 RX38-J4242-36-4C 102 $1,526 RX38-J4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,738
RX38-J4242-42 42”D x 42”W x 42”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,445 RX38-J4242-42-4C 102 $1,526 RX38-J4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,738
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edges 1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edges
and 4 casters
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edges, Flip-top
and 4 casters
RX26-L3030-29 30”D x 30”W x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,165 RX26-L3030-29-4C $1,246 RX26-L3030-FT-29-4C $1,458
RX26-L3030-36 30”D x 30”W x 36”H, 26” X Base $1,251 RX26-L3030-36-4C $1,332 RX26-L3030-FT-36-4C $1,545
RX26-L3030-42 30”D x 30”W x 42”H, 26” X Base $1,251 RX26-L3030-42-4C $1,332 RX26-L3030-FT-42-4C $1,545
RX32-L3636-29 36”D x 36”W x 29”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,192 RX32-L3636-29-4C 77 $1,273 RX32-L3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,486
RX32-L3636-36 36”D x 36”W x 36”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,278 RX32-L3636-36-4C 77 $1,359 RX32-L3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,572
RX32-L3636-42 36”D x 36”W x 42”H, 32” X Base 75 $1,278 RX32-L3636-42-4C 77 $1,359 RX32-L3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,572
RX38-L4242-29 42”D x 42”W x 29”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,432 RX38-L4242-29-4C 102 $1,513 RX38-L4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,726
RX38-L4242-36 42”D x 42”W x 36”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,518 RX38-L4242-36-4C 102 $1,599 RX38-L4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,812
RX38-L4242-42 42”D x 42”W x 42”H, 38” X Base 100 $1,518 RX38-L4242-42-4C 102 $1,599 RX38-L4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,812
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection or wood edge finish
• powder coat selection